NSEA

Beachborough Eventers Challenge @ Dallas Burston Polo Club on Monday 18th April 2022

Top 2 teams and 4 individuals to Qualify for the NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead
28th - 30th May 2022

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Everters Chaqllenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No Time

(022 &) I > NN V]

O © 00 N

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

Member School
8.30 Akeley Wood School

8.34 Akeley Wood School

8.38 Beachborough School
8.42 Beachborough School
8.45 Beachborough School
8.49 Beachborough School

8.53 Beachborough School
8.57 Beachborough School
9.00 Beachborough School
9.04 Beachborough School

9.08 Spratton Hall
9.12 Spratton Hall
9.15 Spratton Hall

9.19 Dixie Grammar School
9.23 Dixie Grammar School

9.27 Dixie Grammar School

9.30 Thornton College

9.34 Cranford House School

Team Name

Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues

Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows

Spratton Hall
Spratton Hall
Spratton Hall

Dixie Grammar
Dixie Grammar
Dixie Grammar

9.55 Kitebrook Preparatory School

9.59 Newton House (Home School)

10.03 Spratton Hall
10.07 Spratton Hall
10.10 Spratton Hall

Spratton Hall Owls
Spratton Hall Owls
Spratton Hall Owls

10.14 King's High, Warwick Sch: Kings High, Warwick
10.18 King's High, Warwick Sch: Kings High, Warwick
10.22 King's High, Warwick Sch: Kings High, Warwick

Horse Name
CB

Smartie

Woodhaven Toby
Mulroy Betty

Moon Fairy

Courtland JP Benjamin

CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH
Bruce Almighty

Jack

Magic Diamond

Dunshane Paris
Woody
Noble Miss Pippy

Sweetwall Rhubarb n Cream
Castlemir Queen

Doylan Royal Gift

Lola

Manordeilo Shanon
COURSE WALK

Kyneton Wall

Chebsey Mint

Cynheidrefawr Gwydol ( Ghilly)

Blake
Thistledown Sheer Delight

Issacstown Solit Silver
Fernlea Foxy Lady
Skelwith Carwyn's Delight

Class Name
Class 1

Class 1

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1

Class 1



27

10.25 Ryecroft C.E. Middle School

28 10.29 Ryecroft C.E. Middle School
29 10.33 Southam College
30 10.37 Sponne School Sponne Gold
31 10.40 Sponne School Sponne Gold
32 10.44 Sponne School Sponne Gold
33 10.48 Sponne School Sponne Gold
34 10.52 Wellingborough School
35 10.55 Dixie Grammar School

CLASS 2

Kilcolman Spec
Jasmine IX
Glyncheirch Amlyn
Gurnos Welsh Rapture
Angel

Barry

Merlin

Squiggles

Pipers Last Stand

COURSE WALK

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1

Class 1

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No

51

52

53
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

Time Member School
11.15 Akeley Wood School

11.18 Royal Grammar School

11.22 Beachborough School
11.25 Beachborough School
11.29 Beachborough School
11.32 Beachborough School

11.36 Beachborough School
11.39 Beachborough School
11.43 Beachborough School
11.46 Beachborough School

Team Name

Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows
Beachborough yellows

Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues
Beachborough blues

11.50 King's High, Warwick School & Prep

11.53 Spratton Hall
11.57 Spratton Hall
12.00 Spratton Hall

Spratton Hall Eagles
Spratton Hall Eagles
Spratton Hall Eagles

12.03 King's High, Warwick Sch King's High Warwick
12.07 King's High, Warwick Sch King's High Warwick
12.10 King's High, Warwick Sch King's High Warwick

12.14 Stowe School

Horse Name
Dougie

Goselli

Neebro Moonshine
Floyd

Jerry

Bruce Almighty

Mulroy Betty
Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych
Betty Boo

Knockduff Prince

Zora Azoo

Woody

Knights Sparrow

Noble Miss Pippy
Penniment Lucky Charm
Honey

Llonka VH Meyerhof

BallyBritain Lad

Class Name
Class 2

Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2



66

67

68

69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

12.17 Beachborough School
12.21 Chase School

12.24 Chase School

12.28 Chenderit School Chenderit School
12.31 Chenderit School Chenderit School
12.35 Chenderit School Chenderit School
12.38 Chenderit School Chenderit School

12.42 Cranford House School

12.45 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School
12.49 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School
12.52 John Taylor High School JohnTaylor High School
12.56 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School
12.59 Kimbolton School

13.15 Kimbolton School

13.18 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Birds
13.22 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Birds
13.25 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Birds

13.29 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High
13.32 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High
13.36 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High

13.39 Pipers Corner

13.43 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
13.46 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
13.50 Princethorpe College princethorpe
13.53 Royal Grammar School WRGS Worcester
13.57 Royal Grammar School WRGS Worcester
14.00 Royal Grammar School WRGS Worcester

14.04 Ryecroft C.E. Middle School

14.08 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

14.11 Sponne School Sponne Stars
14.15 Sponne School Sponne Stars
14.18 Sponne School Sponne Stars
14.22 Sponne School Sponne Stars
14.25 Stowe School Stowe School

Woodhaven Toby

Codi

Finn

Scarlett O\'Hara

My Mackney Rose
Kissemie Scarlett
Tillbrook Smart Joker

Bwlchclawdd Mabon Mai

Inuwalda

Precious Gem

Opal

Harroway Man in the Moon

Worthington Zigzag

COURSE WALK
Diablo the devil

Stan
Sox
Thistledown Sheer Delight

Spud
Rockdrum Lass
Dromalga Rosanna

May the 4th be with you
Derrymore Annies Brownie
Harry

Rio

Roo

Harlequin

Goselli

Jasmine IX

Flying Fury

Trigger

Sir Dudley

Indian Violet

Norman

Towie

Class 2

Class 2

Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 2

Class 2



100

14.29 Wellingborough School

101 14.32 St Edward's School, Oxford

102 14.36 John Taylor High School

103 14.39 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
CLASS 3

Squiggles

Darcy

Sampson Storms

Springwoods Lil Bil
COURSE WALK

Class 2

Class 2

Class 2

Class 2

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No
151

152

153

154

155

156

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Time Member School Team Name
14.50 Bloxham School

14.53 Bloxham School

14.56 Chase School

14.59 Kimbolton School

15.03 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High
15.06 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High
15.09 Northampton High Schoc Northampton High
15.12 Pipers Corner

15.15 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
15.18 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
15.21 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
15.24 Princethorpe College Princethorpe
15.27 Stowe School

15.30 Sponne School

15.33 Wellingborough School

15.36 Akeley Wood School

15.39 Beachborough School

15.42 Spratton Hall

15.45 Spratton Hall

Horse Name
Flynn Rider

Millie's Dun to a Tee
Codi

Diablo the devil
Spud

Rockdrum Lass
Dromalga Rosanna
May the 4th be with you
Storm

Barralands Boy
Cavalier Royal Lad
Mountain

Decky Boy

Sir Dudley

Cloosh Coral

Funny Business
Floyd

Stan

Knights Sparrow

Class Name
Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3



164 15.48 St Edward's School, Oxford Juno Class 3

165 15.51 John Taylor High School Sampson Storms Class 3
166 15.54 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar Flying Fury Class 3
167 15.57 Stowe School jack in the box iv Class 3
168 16.00 Thornton College Victor Class 3
169 16.03 Thornton College Holiday Chase Class 3
COURSE WALK
CLASS 4

1m-1.05 Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No Time Member School Team Name Horse Name Class Name
190 16.20 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar Ivy Star Class 4
191 16.23 Bromsgrove School TBC Class 4

192 16.26 St Edward's School, Oxford Juno Class 4



