NSEA Beachborough Eventers Challenge @ Dallas Burston Polo Club on Monday 18th April 2022

Top 2 teams and 4 individuals to Qualify for the NSEA Eventers Challenge Final at Hickstead 28th - 30th May 2022

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Everters Chaqllenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No 1	Time 8.30	Member School Akeley Wood School	Team Name	Horse Name CB	Class Name Class 1
2	8.34	Akeley Wood School		Smartie	Class 1
3	8.38	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Woodhaven Toby	Class 1
4	8.42	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Mulroy Betty	Class 1
5	8.45	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Moon Fairy	Class 1
6	8.49	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Courtland JP Benjamin	Class 1
7	8.53	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH	Class 1
8	8.57	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Bruce Almighty	Class 1
9	9.00	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Jack	Class 1
10	9.04	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Magic Diamond	Class 1
11	9.08	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall	Dunshane Paris	Class 1
12	9.12	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall	Woody	Class 1
13	9.15	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall	Noble Miss Pippy	Class 1
14	9.19	Dixie Grammar School	Dixie Grammar	Sweetwall Rhubarb n Cream	Class 1
15	9.23	Dixie Grammar School	Dixie Grammar	Castlemir Queen	Class 1
16	9.27	Dixie Grammar School	Dixie Grammar	Doylan Royal Gift	Class 1
17	9.30	Thornton College		Lola	Class 1
18	9.34	Cranford House School		Manordeilo Shanon	Class 1
				COURSE WALK	
19	9.55	Kitebrook Preparatory Sc	chool	Kyneton Wall	
20	9.59	Newton House (Home Sc	chool)	Chebsey Mint	Class 1
21	10.03	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Owls	Cynheidrefawr Gwydol (Ghilly)	Class 1
22	10.07	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Owls	Blake	Class 1
23	10.10	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Owls	Thistledown Sheer Delight	Class 1
24		King's High, Warwick Sch	• • •	Issacstown Solit Silver	Class 1
25		King's High, Warwick Sch		Fernlea Foxy Lady	
26	10.22	King's High, Warwick Sch	Kings High, Warwick	Skelwith Carwyn's Delight	Class 1

27	10.25 Ryecroft C.E. Middle School		Kilcolman Spec	Class 1
28	10.29 Ryecroft C.E. Middle School		Jasmine IX	Class 1
29	10.33 Southam College		Glyncheirch Amlyn	Class 1
30	10.37 Sponne School	Sponne Gold	Gurnos Welsh Rapture	Class 1
31	10.40 Sponne School	Sponne Gold	Angel	Class 1
32	10.44 Sponne School	Sponne Gold	Barry	Class 1
33	10.48 Sponne School	Sponne Gold	Merlin	Class 1
34	10.52 Wellingborough Scho	pol	Squiggles	Class 1
35	10.55 Dixie Grammar School	ol	Pipers Last Stand	Class 1

COURSE WALK

CLASS 2
Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No	Time	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name	Class Name
51	11.15	Akeley Wood School		Dougie	Class 2
52	11.18	Royal Grammar School		Goselli	Class 2
53	11.22	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Neebro Moonshine	Class 2
51	11.25	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Floyd	Class 2
52	11.29	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Jerry	Class 2
53	11.32	Beachborough School	Beachborough yellows	Bruce Almighty	Class 2
54	11.36	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Mulroy Betty	Class 2
55	11.39	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych	Class 2
56	11.43	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Betty Boo	Class 2
57	11.46	Beachborough School	Beachborough blues	Knockduff Prince	Class 2
58	11.50	King's High, Warwick Scl	nool & Prep	Zora Azoo	Class 2
59	11.53	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Eagles	Woody	Class 2
60	11.57	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Eagles	Knights Sparrow	Class 2
61	12.00	Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Eagles	Noble Miss Pippy	Class 2
62	12.03	King's High, Warwick Scl	n King's High Warwick	Penniment Lucky Charm	Class 2
63	12.07	King's High, Warwick Sch	h King's High Warwick	Honey	Class 2
64	12.10	King's High, Warwick Sch	n King's High Warwick	Llonka VH Meyerhof	Class 2
65	12.14	Stowe School		BallyBritain Lad	Class 2

66	12.17 Beachborough School		Woodhaven Toby	Class 2
67	12.21 Chase School		Codi	Class 2
68	12.24 Chase School		Finn	Class 2
69	12.28 Chenderit School	Chenderit School	Scarlett O\'Hara	Class 2
70	12.31 Chenderit School	Chenderit School	My Mackney Rose	Class 2
71	12.35 Chenderit School	Chenderit School	Kissemie Scarlett	Class 2
72	12.38 Chenderit School	Chenderit School	Tillbrook Smart Joker	Class 2
73	12.42 Cranford House School		Bwlchclawdd Mabon Mai	Class 2
74	12.45 John Taylor High School	John Taylor High School	Inuwalda	Class 2
75	12.49 John Taylor High School	John Taylor High School	Precious Gem	Class 2
76	12.52 John Taylor High School	JohnTaylor High School	Opal	Class 2
77	12.56 John Taylor High School		Harroway Man in the Moon	Class 2
78	12.59 Kimbolton School		Worthington Zigzag	Class 2
			COURSE WALK	
79	13.15 Kimbolton School		Diablo the devil	Class 2
80	13.18 Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Birds	Stan	Class 2
81	13.22 Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Birds	Sox	Class 2
82	13.25 Spratton Hall	Spratton Hall Birds	Thistledown Sheer Delight	Class 2
83	13.29 Northampton High Scho	oc Northampton High	Spud	Class 2
84	13.32 Northampton High Scho		Rockdrum Lass	Class 2
85	13.36 Northampton High Scho		Dromalga Rosanna	Class 2
86	13.39 Pipers Corner		May the 4th be with you	Class 2
87	13.43 Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Derrymore Annies Brownie	Class 2
88	13.46 Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Harry	Class 2
89	13.50 Princethorpe College	princethorpe	Rio	Class 2
90	13.53 Royal Grammar School	N RGS Worcester	Roo	Class 2
91	13.57 Royal Grammar School		Harlequin	Class 2
92	14.00 Royal Grammar School		Goselli	Class 2
93	14.04 Ryecroft C.E. Middle Sch	nool	Jasmine IX	Class 2
94	14.08 Sir Henry Floyd Gramma	ar	Flying Fury	Class 2
95	14.11 Sponne School	Sponne Stars	Trigger	Class 2
96	14.15 Sponne School	Sponne Stars	Sir Dudley	Class 2
97	14.18 Sponne School	Sponne Stars	, Indian Violet	Class 2
98				
00	14.22 Sponne School	Sponne Stars	Norman	Class 2

		COURSE WALK	
103	14.39 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Springwoods Lil Bil	Class 2
102	14.36 John Taylor High School	Sampson Storms	Class 2
101	14.32 St Edward's School, Oxford	Darcy	Class 2
100	14.29 Wellingborough School	Squiggles	Class 2

CLASS 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No 151	Time	Member School Bloxham School	Team Name	Horse Name Flynn Rider	Class Name
151	14.50	BIOXITATII SCHOOL		riyiii kider	CldSS 3
152	14.53	Bloxham School		Millie's Dun to a Tee	Class 3
153	14.56	Chase School		Codi	Class 3
154	14.59	Kimbolton School		Diablo the devil	Class 3
155	15.03	Northampton High Schoc	Northampton High	Spud	Class 3
156		Northampton High Schoo		Rockdrum Lass	Class 3
151		Northampton High Schoo	_	Dromalga Rosanna	Class 3
152	15.12	Pipers Corner		May the 4th be with you	Class 3
153	15.15	Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Storm	Class 3
154		Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Barralands Boy	Class 3
155	15.21	Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Cavalier Royal Lad	Class 3
156	15.24	Princethorpe College	Princethorpe	Mountain	Class 3
157	15.27	Stowe School		Decky Boy	Class 3
158	15.30	Sponne School		Sir Dudley	Class 3
159	15.33	Wellingborough School		Cloosh Coral	Class 3
160	15.36	Akeley Wood School		Funny Business	Class 3
161	15.39	Beachborough School		Floyd	Class 3
162	15.42	Spratton Hall		Stan	Class 3
163	15.45	Spratton Hall		Knights Sparrow	Class 3

169	16.03 Thornton College	Holiday Chase	Class 3
168	16.00 Thornton College	Victor	Class 3
167	15.57 Stowe School	jack in the box iv	Class 3
166	15.54 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Flying Fury	Class 3
165	15.51 John Taylor High School	Sampson Storms	Class 3
164	15.48 St Edward's School, Oxford	Juno	Class 3

COURSE WALK

CLASS 4 1m-1.05 Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead Qualifier)

No	Time	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name	Class Name
190	16.20	Sir Henry Floyd Gramm	ar	Ivy Star	Class 4
191	16.23	Bromsgrove School		TBC	Class 4
192	16.26	St Edward's School, Ox	ford	Juno	Class 4